09 Eyliil 2009 Garsamba

3. Kosu Saat:20:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

5

6

At ismi
RAST(3)

MEDAR(2)
YALIMSOY(6)
SADRAZAMV(4)
TAYLANER(5)

COKERTVE(1)

Yas
4yaa

4yka
4yka
4yaa
4yda

4yaa

Yans Sonuglan

SARTLI 5/DHOW

1.)30.500 £ 2.)12.200 b

1)4575¢ 2)1.830 %

Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey
SENTAY - ZIYNET 58 S.BOYRAZ
MAGRIP- SIMALSULTAN 58 E.YAWZ
KAN CAN SAN - VESRURE52 58 N.SEN
AL-ISIK - AYANCKLI 58 GOKH.GOKCE
DRUD (FL) - MESRURE50 58 GKOCAKAYA
BIRADER - SABKA.76 58 MGUNDUZELI

Sahip
S.SAH. GULU

INC. OZDEMR
GUL. GULERCE
M BUL. OKTAR
S. SEL. TASBEK

SUA DEMRAL

GANYANQ3) :1,85 4, 1. 3'LUT GANYAN(5/10/3) :19,94 b, SIRALI iKiLi(3/2) 35,10 %, 2. CIFTE(10/3) 66,20 £

58 kg,

3)6.100 &
3)915+¢

Antrenérii
AGUVEN

ILH.TEKINALP
MUC KAYA
MB.OKTAR
S.TASBEK

SED.DEMIRAL

Derece

25157

2.51.63

25164

2.54.88

2.55.03

3.03.24

Gy AGF St Fark

1,85
8,70
3,10
3,80
2,05

3,50

istanbul Hipdromu (59. Yans Giinii)

2400 Gim

4)3050 ¢

4)458 ¢

1

5

Boyun
Burun

Uzak

GGk HP
78

75
7
71
62

72



